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Тумба ТВ «Марсель»
TV Stand «Marsel'»

Запорізька меблева фабрика «Pehotin»
Made in Ukraine by «Pehotin»

pehotin@gmail.com
pehotin.com.ua

Д-2000, Ш-400, В-1850(400), мм.

Інструкція збірки
Assembly instruction

L-2000, W-400, H-1850(400), mm.
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«Марсель»/«Marsel'»

1

2

3
4

5
6

6

7

8

9

10

10

11

12

12
13 14

15

16

16

16

16

17 17

18

19

20 20

3,5х16D

х76

A2 30mm

х8

B

х36

B1

х12
H

O

х4

B2

х1

Упаковка №2 / Package №2

№
довжина(мм)
length(mm)

ширина(мм)
width(mm)

кількість 
quantity

13 872* 300 1

14 872* 300 1

15 872* 300 1

16 326* 290 4

17 900 348 2

18 700* 320** 1

19 700* 300* 1

20 904** 400** 2
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Упаковка №1 / Package №1

№
довжина(мм)
length(mm)

ширина(мм)
width(mm)

кількість 
quantity

1 2000* 400** 1

2 368* 380 1

3 368* 380 1

4 368* 380 1

5 368* 380 1

6 668* 370 2

7 600* 380 1

8 2000* 380** 1

9 1996 396 1

10 694** 378** 2

11 882** 352** 1

12 1300* 200* 2
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«Марсель»/«Marsel'»
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«Марсель»/«Marsel'»
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«Марсель»/«Marsel'»

SAVE
LABEL


